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NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Richard Hill FAA Technical Center 

Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 287 
Atlantic City Int’l Arpt, NJ 
08405, USA 

609-485-5997 609-646-5229 Richard.Hill@tc.faa.gov 

April Horner FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 287 
Atlantic City Int’l Arpt, NJ 
08405, USA 

609-485-4471 609-646-5229 April.CTR.Horner@tc.faa.
gov 

Steve Summer FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 204 
Atlantic City Int’l Arpt, NJ 
08405, USA 

609-485-4138 609-485-5785 Steven.CTR.Summer@tc.f
aa.gov 

Bill Cavage FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Section 
AAR-422, Bldg. 204 
Atlantic City Int’l Arpt, NJ 
08405, USA 

609-485-4993 609-485-5785 William.M.Cavage@tc.faa.
gov 

Bob Glaser Kidde Aerospace 
4200 Airport Dr. 
Wilson, NC 27896, USA 

252-237-3787  
ext. 230 

252-237-4714 bob.glaser@kiddeaerospac
e.com 

John Reinhardt FAA Technical Center 
AAR-422, Bldg. 275 
Atlantic City Int’l Aprt, NJ 
08405, USA 
 

609-485-5034 609-485-5580 john.reinhardt@tc.faa.gov 

Dave Blake FAA Technical Center 
AAR-422, Bldg. 275 
Atlantic City Int’l Aprt. NJ 
08405, USA 

609-485-4525 609-485-5880 Dave.Blake@tc.faa.gov 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

George R. 
Johnson 

FAA-Retired 
2449 Pine Knoll 
Kinston, NC 28504 

252-527-1208  ici1224@icomnet.com 

Felix Stossel Swissair Technics/Tep 
8058 Zurich Airport 
Tep/Switzerland 

0041-1-
8126930 

0041-1-
8129098 

Fstoesse@sairgroup.com 

Thomas Grabow EADS Airbus 
Huenefeld str. 1-5 
28199 Bremen 
Germany 

0049-421538-
4033 

0049-421538-
3739 

Thomas.Grabow@Airbus.
Dasa.de 

Conrad Roseburg Boeing Seattle Bcag 
MC-67-MH 
PO Box 3707 
Seattle, WA 98124-2207, 
USA 

425-234-5201 425-234-8539 Conrad.m.roseburg@boein
g.com 

Erdem Ural Fenwal Safety Systems 
90 Brook Street 
Hollisten, MA 01746 

508-429-3190 508-429-2990 erdem@world.std.com 

Dan Lewinski Boeing Cargo Fire 
Protection 
M/S 02-WH 
PO Box 3707 
Seattle, WA 98124-2207 
USA 

425-342-0854 425-294-7434 daniel.f.lewinski@boeing.c
om 
 

Clarence Chang NASA Glenn Research 
Center 
21000 Brook Rd. 
MS 5-10 
Cleveland, OH 44135, USA 

216-433-8561 216-433-3000 clarenie.t.chang@grc.nasa.
gov 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Sham Hariram Boeing  
3855 Lakewood Blvd. 
Long Beach, CA  

562-982-0899  sham.s.hariram@boeing.co
m 

Karl Beers Air Liquide Medac 
305 Water Street 
Newport, DE 19804, USA 

302-999-6037 302-999-6145 KARL.BEERS@AIRLIQUIDE.
COM 

Dan Moore DuPont Fluoroproducts 
Chestnut Run Plaza 
702-2320E 
Wlimington, DE 19880 

302-999-4459 302-999-2816 daniel.w.moore@usa.dupo
nt.com 

Tom Cortina HARC 
2211 Wilson Blvd. 
8th Floor 
Arlington, VA. 22201, USA 

703-524-6636 703-243-2874 cortina@alcalde-fay.com 

John Schuster 3M 
3M Center, 
Bldg. 0223-06-S-04 
St. Paul, MN 55144, USA 

651-736-6055 651-736-7542 JMSchuster1@MMM.Com 

Don Olander Goodrich 
25401 N. Central Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ 85027-7899, 
USA 

623-516-3340 623-516-3377 don.olander@aerospace.bf
g.com 

Virinder Duggal Goodrich 
2031 – 196th St. SW 
Lynnwood, WA 98072, 
USA 

425-825-8615 425-776-2122 VIRINDER.DUGGAL@AERO
SPACE.BFG.COM 
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NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Ken Susko Aviation Safety 
Facilitators 
30 Amethyst St. 
PO Box 498 
Elmont, NY 11003, USA 

516-662-6363 516-352-4879 AVSAFFACILITATOR@AOL.
COM 

Jill Suo-Anttila Sandia National Labs 
PO Box 5800, M.S. 0836 
Albuquerque, NM 87111 

505-284-6645 505-844-8251 jmsuoan@sandia.gov 

Richard Derrick Vi Development, Inc. 
PO Box 761 
Burlington, WA 98233 

360-757-6474 360-757-4395 Richard@Videvelopment.c
om 

Russell Stark Autronics Corporation 
12701 Schabarum 
Irwindale, CA 

626-445-5470 626-446-0014 rwstark@autronics.net 

Philippe Mangon Siemens Cerberus 
617 rue Fourny BP 20 
78530 BVC, France 

33 1 30 84 67 
90 

33 1 30 84 69 
75 

philippe.mangon@cerberus
.fr 

David Siekmann Goodrich Corporation 
25401 N. Central 
Phoenix, AZ 85027 

623-516-3340 623-516-3364 david.siekmann@goodrich.
com 

Olivier 
Vandroux 

Air Liquide 
DTA-2, rue de Clemenciere 
38360 Sassenage, France 

33 4 76 43 62 
63 

33 4 76 43 60 
98 

olivier.vandroux@airliquide.c
om 

Tony Freeman Pacific Scientific 
1800 Highland Avenue 
Duarte, CA 91010 

626-434-1157 626-359-7013 tfreeman@htl.pac.sci.com 

John O’Sullivan British Airways PLC 
PO Box 365 
Harmondsworth, UB7 0GB 
United Kingdom 
 
 

44 20873 
83248 

44 20873 
89389 

john.j.o’sullivan@britishair
ways.com 

NAME COMPANY/ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Stan Rogers Kidde Aerospace 

4200 Airport Drive NW 
Wilson, NC 27896 

252-237-3787 
x368 

252-237-8533 stan.rogers@kiddeaerospac
e.com 

Bella Maranion U.S. EPA 
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, 
NW (6205J) 
Washington, DC 20460 

202-564-9749 202-565-2155 maranion.bella@epa.gov 

Steve Newhouse AJAY 
6855 E. Swarthmoer 
Anaheim, CA. 92807, USA 

714-685-9920 714-685-9921 CF3I@concentric.net 

Bradford Colton American Pacific Corp. 702-699-4131 702-735-4876 bcolton@apfc.com 
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3770 Howard Hughes Pkwy 
Suite 300 
Las Vegas, NV 89109 

Harry Stewart Powsus Inc. 
3120 North A1A, #1403 
Ft. Pierce, FL 34949 

561-460-8729 561-460-8730 hstewart@powsus.com 

Terry Simpson Kidde Aerospace 
4200 Airport Drive 
Wilson, NC 27896 

252-237-7004 
x296 

252-237-4917 Terry.Simpson@kiddeaero
space.com 

John Tringajstich Kidde Aerospace 
4200 Airport Drive 
Wilson, NC 27587 

252-237-3787 
x231 

252-237-8533 john.trinajstich@kiddeaero
space.com 

Hans Humfeldt Lufthansa Technik 
Von Goblenz Weg 
PO Box 630300 
22313 Hamburg, Germany 

49 4 109 6835 49 4 109 
250733 

Hans.Humfeldt@t-
online.de 

Wolfgang 
Koddenberg 

Airbus 
1, Rond Point Maurice 
Bellonte 
F-31707 Blagnac, France 

33 56 241 
0681 

33 56 1 934 
908 

Wolfgang.Koddenberg@ai
rbus.fr 

 
 
 


